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Name

Thomas Greet
Matt Trewhella
Finn Wightman
Jeremy Salmon
Jess Langham
Derren Blewett
Paul David
Paul Bruford
Jake Freestone
Linda McGuirk
Jimmy Altoft

lan Gregory
Adam Herbert
Tom Quinn
Chantal Richards
Jenna Smitham
Nikki Green
Sam Day
Joshua Belben
Mark Thornton
Ruth Glover
Chris Crowle
Amanda Holland
Elaine Warriner
Polly King
Dave Green
Joanna Wright

Jess Dixon

Carbis Bay Swim Festival

2023

2K Swim Results

Skins

Skins
Skins

Skins

Skins
Skins

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Female

Age Cat Time
uU20
20-35
20-35
36-50
20-35
51-65
51-65
36-50
51-65
36-50
20-35
36-50
36-50
36-50
36-50
20-35
36-50
36-50
20-35
51-65
20-35
36-50
51-65
51-65
51-65
65+
20-35
u20

00:29:43
00:29:46
00:31:06
00:31:59
00:32:31
00:33:55
00:35:15
00:35:44
00:36:16
00:36:50
00:36:52
00:37:38
00:37:41
00:38:12
00:38:31
00:39:38
00:40:01
00:40:26
00:42:16
00:42:25
00:42:40
00:43:35
00:43:49
00:44:14
00:45:10
00:45:25
00:45:27
00:45:47



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Vanessa Bradford

Nigel Costiff

Neil Ainsworth

Jonathan Coe Skins
Sallie Cheung Skins
Deborah Pearce

David Stead

Georgia Marchington

Sarah Newton

Sue-Lyn Cashley-Reid

Hayley Hildred

Mimi Donaldson

Tom Instance

Matt Herdman

Rebecca Ward

Shirley Cairney

Sarah Pitt Skins
Keith Penaluna

Christine Costiff

Sally Powell

Claire Harrison

Jacqueline Aldridge Skins

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

Female

51-65
65+

51-65
65+

65+

51-65
51-65
20-35
51-65
36-50
20-35
51-65
20-35
36-50
20-35
51-65
65+

51-65
51-65
65+

36-50
51-65

00:45:48
00:46:21
00:46:43
00:48:14
00:48:15
00:48:17
00:48:23
00:48:55
00:49:35
00:49:40
00:49:52
00:50:21
00:51:08
00:51:10
00:51:22
00:51:31
00:52:49
00:52:55
00:53:45
00:56:58
00:57:53
00:37:37



